AIR FORCE INNS

NOTE: All Telephone Numbers are area code (813)

Important Numbers
840-0511

828-1110
828-2444
828-6673
828-3621
828-4361
828-4832
828-6673
828-3166
828-4422

Commissary

Customer Svs ID/CAC
Housing Office

Legal Office

Manpower

Mil & Family Readiness
Mortuary Affairs
Police/Fire

Public Affairs

Visitor Reception Center

Medical/Fitness
Abuse 24/7 Hotline

American Red Cross
Base Clinic Medical Appts
Dental Appts

Family Advocacy

Fitness Center

1-800-96-ABUSE
348-4820
827-2273
827-9400
827-9172
828-4496
828-4739
828-7910
828-7272

828-CARE

Dining

2 Brews Catering

Diner’s Reef (DFAC)

Flight Meals

8 Iron Girill

Rickenbacker’s Cafe 828-7425

SeaScapes Restaurant 840-1451

Breakaway Event Ctr/Boomers Bar & Giill ... 840-2020

Hangar 6 Girill 828-7735

840-2020
828-2412
828-4998
828-1507
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Leisure/Recreation
Arts & Crafts Center

Auto Hobby
Wood Hobby
Bay Palms Golf Course

828-4413
373-6545
828-2093
828-0046
828-2478
828-4005
840-1513
Outdoor Rec/Equip Rental/

840-6919

Skeet Range 840-6919/488-1244

Child/Youth

Child Development Ctr 1
Child Development Ctr 2
Child Development Ctr 3
Family Child Care
School Age Care

Youth Center

Other

Airman Leadership School
Civilian Personnel 828-6090
Education Office 828-3115
Library 828-3607
NAF HRO 828-2911
Professional Development 828-1229
Retiree Activities 828-4555
Training 828-4004
Veterinary Clinic 828-3558

828-3332
828-2244
828-0195
828-7760
828-5971
828-7438

828-2299

Lobby Telephone System

On-Base Press 8 + 4 Digit Number

Local Calls Press 99, get dial tone,

then dial number
DSN.... Press 94, get dial tone, then dial number

To Call a Guest Room Press 8 + 4259
Then after the recording, the 4 digit room number

6th FSS website
macdillfss.com

6th FSS Facebook
facebook.com/macdillfss/

6th ARW
www.macdill.af.mil




